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Men's Division 2 2024/2025

Round 1 · Week starting Wed 09 Oct 2024

Utakarra Ball Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Men's Division 2 Thu 10 Oct 2024 20:00 Diamond 1 Martians Black Midwest Marlins
Yvonne Newman
Sandra Watts
Regan Prow

Men's Division 2 Batavia Blaze have a BYE.

Men's Division 2 Fri 11 Oct 2024 20:00 Diamond 1 Suiside PI's Panthers Division 2
Mens

Ethan Gould
Bruce Watts
Fiona Watts

Men's Division 2 Sat 12 Oct 2024 13:00 Diamond 2 Gunduwa Rams Blue
Andrew Middler
Steve Rankin
Tim Kirby

Men's Division 2 Sat 12 Oct 2024 13:00 Diamond 3 Martians Red Rams White Murray Connell
Aden Raymond

Round 2 · Week starting Wed 16 Oct 2024

Utakarra Ball Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires
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Men's Division 2 Rams White have a BYE.

Men's Division 2 Sat 19 Oct 2024 13:00 Diamond 3 Martians Red Gunduwa
Tara Hawkins
William Forman
Ethan Gould

Men's Division 2 Sat 19 Oct 2024 15:00 Diamond 2 Rams Blue Suiside
Taylor Clarke
Zade Colley
Caven Colley

Men's Division 2 Sat 19 Oct 2024 15:00 Diamond 3 Midwest Marlins Batavia Blaze Cleave Narkle
Dwayne Taylor

Men's Division 2 Sat 19 Oct 2024 19:00 Diamond 1 PI's Panthers Division 2
Mens Martians Black

Jack Garland
Braedan Harris
Martyn Dicken

Round 3 · Week starting Wed 23 Oct 2024

Utakarra Ball Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Men's Division 2 Thu 24 Oct 2024 20:00 Diamond 1 PI's Panthers Division 2
Mens Rams White

Erin Dawson
Kristi March
Selina Kiddle

Men's Division 2 Martians Black have a BYE.

Men's Division 2 Sat 26 Oct 2024 13:00 Diamond 1 Batavia Blaze Suiside Roland Drummond
Fletcher Harrison

Men's Division 2 Sat 26 Oct 2024 13:00 Diamond 4 Midwest Marlins Gunduwa
Declan Noble
Jordan Bear
Kaeden Brott

Men's Division 2 Sat 26 Oct 2024 15:00 Diamond 4 Martians Red Rams Blue
Levi Thorne
Jessy Tittums
Braedan Harris
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Round 4 · Week starting Wed 30 Oct 2024

Utakarra Ball Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Men's Division 2 Martians Red have a BYE.

Men's Division 2 Fri 01 Nov 2024 18:15 Diamond 1 Rams Blue Rams White

Men's Division 2 Fri 01 Nov 2024 20:00 Diamond 1 PI's Panthers Division 2
Mens Gunduwa

Men's Division 2 Sat 02 Nov 2024 13:00 Diamond 3 Batavia Blaze Martians Black

Men's Division 2 Sat 02 Nov 2024 13:00 Diamond 4 Midwest Marlins Suiside

Round 5 · Week starting Wed 06 Nov 2024

Utakarra Ball Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Men's Division 2 Suiside have a BYE.

Men's Division 2 Sat 09 Nov 2024 13:00 Diamond 1 Rams White Batavia Blaze

Men's Division 2 Sat 09 Nov 2024 13:00 Diamond 3 Martians Black Gunduwa

Men's Division 2 Sat 09 Nov 2024 15:00 Diamond 4 Martians Red Midwest Marlins

Men's Division 2 Sat 09 Nov 2024 17:00 Diamond 1 Rams Blue PI's Panthers Division 2
Mens

Round 6 · Week starting Wed 13 Nov 2024
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Utakarra Ball Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Men's Division 2 Rams Blue have a BYE.

Men's Division 2 Fri 15 Nov 2024 20:00 Diamond 1 PI's Panthers Division 2
Mens Martians Red

Men's Division 2 Sat 16 Nov 2024 13:00 Diamond 2 Martians Black Suiside

Men's Division 2 Sat 16 Nov 2024 13:00 Diamond 3 Midwest Marlins Rams White

Men's Division 2 Sat 16 Nov 2024 15:00 Diamond 2 Batavia Blaze Gunduwa

Round 7 · Week starting Wed 20 Nov 2024

Utakarra Ball Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Men's Division 2 Gunduwa have a BYE.

Men's Division 2 Sat 23 Nov 2024 13:00 Diamond 2 PI's Panthers Division 2
Mens Midwest Marlins

Men's Division 2 Sat 23 Nov 2024 13:00 Diamond 3 Rams Blue Batavia Blaze

Men's Division 2 Sat 23 Nov 2024 15:00 Diamond 2 Martians Black Martians Red

Men's Division 2 Sat 23 Nov 2024 15:00 Diamond 3 Rams White Suiside

Round 8 · Week starting Wed 27 Nov 2024

Utakarra Ball Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Men's Division 2 PI's Panthers Division 2 Mens have a BYE.
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Men's Division 2 Sat 30 Nov 2024 13:00 Diamond 3 Suiside Gunduwa

Men's Division 2 Sat 30 Nov 2024 13:00 Diamond 4 Martians Black Rams White

Men's Division 2 Sat 30 Nov 2024 15:00 Diamond 3 Batavia Blaze Martians Red

Men's Division 2 Sat 30 Nov 2024 15:00 Diamond 4 Midwest Marlins Rams Blue

Round 9 · Week starting Wed 04 Dec 2024

Utakarra Ball Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Men's Division 2 Midwest Marlins have a BYE.

Men's Division 2 Fri 06 Dec 2024 18:15 Diamond 1 Batavia Blaze PI's Panthers Division 2
Mens

Men's Division 2 Sat 07 Dec 2024 13:00 Diamond 2 Suiside Martians Red

Men's Division 2 Sat 07 Dec 2024 13:00 Diamond 3 Gunduwa Rams White

Men's Division 2 Sat 07 Dec 2024 15:00 Diamond 3 Martians Black Rams Blue

Round 10 · Week starting Wed 11 Dec 2024

Utakarra Ball Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Men's Division 2 Martians Red have a BYE.

Men's Division 2 Rams White have a BYE.

Men's Division 2 Batavia Blaze have a BYE.

Men's Division 2 Sat 14 Dec 2024 13:00 Diamond 2 Rams Blue Gunduwa
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Men's Division 2 Sat 14 Dec 2024 15:00 Diamond 2 PI's Panthers Division 2
Mens Suiside

Men's Division 2 Sat 14 Dec 2024 15:00 Diamond 4 Midwest Marlins Martians Black

Round 11 · Week starting Wed 08 Jan 2025

Utakarra Ball Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Men's Division 2 Martians Black have a BYE.

Men's Division 2 Fri 10 Jan 2025 18:15 Diamond 1 Rams White PI's Panthers Division 2
Mens

Men's Division 2 Sat 11 Jan 2025 13:00 Diamond 3 Rams Blue Martians Red

Men's Division 2 Sat 11 Jan 2025 13:00 Diamond 4 Suiside Batavia Blaze

Men's Division 2 Sat 11 Jan 2025 15:00 Diamond 4 Gunduwa Midwest Marlins

Round 12 · Week starting Wed 15 Jan 2025

Utakarra Ball Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Men's Division 2 Martians Red have a BYE.

Men's Division 2 Sat 18 Jan 2025 13:00 Diamond 3 Suiside Midwest Marlins

Men's Division 2 Sat 18 Jan 2025 13:00 Diamond 4 Rams White Rams Blue

Men's Division 2 Sat 18 Jan 2025 15:00 Diamond 4 Martians Black Batavia Blaze

Men's Division 2 Sat 18 Jan 2025 17:00 Diamond 2 Gunduwa PI's Panthers Division 2
Mens
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Round 13 · Week starting Wed 29 Jan 2025

Utakarra Ball Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Men's Division 2 Suiside have a BYE.

Men's Division 2 Sat 01 Feb 2025 13:00 Diamond 2 Gunduwa Martians Black

Men's Division 2 Sat 01 Feb 2025 15:00 Diamond 2 Batavia Blaze Rams White

Men's Division 2 Sat 01 Feb 2025 15:00 Diamond 3 PI's Panthers Division 2
Mens Rams Blue

Men's Division 2 Sat 01 Feb 2025 17:00 Diamond 2 Midwest Marlins Martians Red

Round 14 · Week starting Wed 05 Feb 2025

Utakarra Ball Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Men's Division 2 Rams Blue have a BYE.

Men's Division 2 Fri 07 Feb 2025 18:15 Diamond 1 Martians Red PI's Panthers Division 2
Mens

Men's Division 2 Sat 08 Feb 2025 13:00 Diamond 1 Gunduwa Batavia Blaze

Men's Division 2 Sat 08 Feb 2025 13:00 Diamond 2 Suiside Martians Black

Men's Division 2 Sat 08 Feb 2025 15:00 Diamond 2 Rams White Midwest Marlins

Round 15 · Week starting Wed 12 Feb 2025
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Utakarra Ball Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Men's Division 2 Gunduwa have a BYE.

Men's Division 2 Sat 15 Feb 2025 13:00 Diamond 2 Suiside Rams White

Men's Division 2 Sat 15 Feb 2025 13:00 Diamond 3 Martians Red Martians Black

Men's Division 2 Sat 15 Feb 2025 15:00 Diamond 2 Midwest Marlins PI's Panthers Division 2
Mens

Men's Division 2 Sat 15 Feb 2025 15:00 Diamond 3 Batavia Blaze Rams Blue

Round 16 · Week starting Wed 19 Feb 2025

Utakarra Ball Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Men's Division 2 PI's Panthers Division 2 Mens have a BYE.

Men's Division 2 Sat 22 Feb 2025 13:00 Diamond 1 Rams White Martians Black

Men's Division 2 Sat 22 Feb 2025 13:00 Diamond 4 Rams Blue Midwest Marlins

Men's Division 2 Sat 22 Feb 2025 15:00 Diamond 4 Martians Red Batavia Blaze

Men's Division 2 Sat 22 Feb 2025 17:00 Diamond 2 Gunduwa Suiside

Round 17 · Week starting Wed 05 Mar 2025

Utakarra Ball Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Men's Division 2 Midwest Marlins have a BYE.

Men's Division 2 Sat 08 Mar 2025 13:00 Diamond 3 Rams White Gunduwa
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Men's Division 2 Sat 08 Mar 2025 13:00 Diamond 4 Martians Red Suiside

Men's Division 2 Sat 08 Mar 2025 15:00 Diamond 3 PI's Panthers Division 2
Mens Batavia Blaze

Men's Division 2 Sat 08 Mar 2025 15:00 Diamond 4 Rams Blue Martians Black

Round 18 · Week starting Wed 12 Mar 2025

Utakarra Ball Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Men's Division 2 Thu 13 Mar 2025 18:15 Diamond 1 Batavia Blaze Midwest Marlins

Men's Division 2 Sat 15 Mar 2025 13:00 Diamond 2 Rams White Martians Red

Men's Division 2 Sat 15 Mar 2025 13:00 Diamond 3 Martians Black PI's Panthers Division 2
Mens

Men's Division 2 Sat 15 Mar 2025 15:00 Diamond 3 Gunduwa Martians Red

Men's Division 2 Sat 15 Mar 2025 15:00 Diamond 4 Suiside Rams Blue

Semi Finals · Week starting Wed 19 Mar 2025

Utakarra Ball Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Men's Division 2 Sat 22 Mar 2025 13:00 Diamond 1 TBD TBD

Men's Division 2 Sat 22 Mar 2025 15:00 Diamond 2 TBD TBD

Preliminary Finals · Week starting Wed 26 Mar 2025
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Utakarra Ball Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Men's Division 2 Fri 28 Mar 2025 20:00 Diamond 1 TBD TBD

Grand Finals · Week starting Wed 02 Apr 2025

Utakarra Ball Park

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Men's Division 2 Sat 05 Apr 2025 15:00 Diamond 1 TBD TBD
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